Nadeem Jan

From: UDDIN, Syed Ghayas <uddins@who.int>

Sent: Saturday, 18 April, 2020 1:04 AM

To: Nadeem Jan

Cc: ‘Shahid Ali'; dsokhyber@gmail.com; SIDDIQUI, Kashif Islam; KHAN, Faizan; ABBAS,
Waseem

Subject: Re: [EXT] FW: My dear officer

Dear Nadeem Jan Shb Aoa

Thanks For The email, although the Response of Ucpo tanveer is not what | was expecting, if no Vehical was
available for him he could call to supervisor and seek advice or he could request for leave for the day.But
looking to his past performance and record,| would suggest that for time being explanation is enough.

One request | would like to put is,if Your good office can call him and give him a verbal waring if SOPs
allows.| already has discussion with him about the matter.

Please keep this Explanation in his personal file for future reference.

Thank you once again.

In case of any query please do Let me know.
Best Regards

Dr.Ghayasuddin

PEO Khyber

Sent from Outlook Mobile

From: Nadeem Jan <nadeemjan@ctc.org.pk>

Sent: Thursday, 16 April 2020, 17:16

To: UDDIN, Syed Ghayas

Cec: 'Shahid Ali'"; dsokhyber@gmail.com; SIDDIQUI, Kashif Islam
Subject: [EXT] FW: My dear officer

Dear Dr. Ghayas Ud Din Sb,

Please | forward the following response of UCPO- Mr. Tanveer Aslam, and looking forward for your valuable feedback/
comments in this regard.

Regards,

Nadeem Jan
Project Officer-PTPP CTC

From: Noor Ullah Shaheen [mailto:noorullahshaheen1994@gmail.com]
Sent: Thursday, 16 April, 2020 04:49 PM



To: nadeemjan@ctc.org.pk
Subject: My dear officer

On Saturday i was coming from thira after 40'clock but next day was sunday and as we know that sunday is off
day and on the early morning of monday i reached to Bara.But there was no transport facility to which i could
not arrive there due to lock down i had been stayed there since 2oclock but 1 did not get any car and vehical to
carry me there so due to this obligation i came back.Althuough on next day i reached back to thira due to lock
down 1 became absent from field.Next time like this kind of absenty mistake will not occur from me.

Thanks
Regarded Tanveer Aslam
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